1997 Ninja" 600R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor

15001/A E1611-0S
1

\ / i
R L .
% 92?%:) &
) Q
92009A 9 €=320374
/ gL92022 92055A %ZOSSA

920810 ¢ X 92005CQ/® ¢r=92037a
92009a & o 92022 @) &
2 9 ¢r=820374 920058
92055A 920590 92037A
1 (3 >
3168—45.02 E}I
92009 B )
131698
92059C
%szooso
920378 - Q&
9zooscqﬂ

/ . 92055A ‘\‘%
920598

2234 92059
15002/D 92005A ..
%~ 92081 &?
920224 .}~ 92085
92037 92055
9205 A9
L 92055A
16021 | A" 92005
szzss 92055A

v
Q’l‘ 92005A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1997 Ninja’ 600R
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13169)
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY,UPP (Ref # 13169A)

PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY,LWR,6MM (Ref # 13169B)

PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13169C)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002A)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002B)
CARBURETOR,RH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002C)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002D)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002E)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002F)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002G)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,FUEL,I-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)

FITTING (Ref # 92005D)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009B)
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

PART NUMBER

13168-1280
13169-1962
13169-1963
13169-1964
13169-1965
15001-1357

15001-1359
15002-1537
15002-1538
15002-1539
15002-1540
15002-1545
15002-1546
15002-1547
15002-1548
16021-1114

92001-1998
92005-1108
92005-1109
92005-1119
92005-1125
92005-1167
92009-1129
92009-1262
92009-1365
92022-1199
92022-1480
92037-1075
92037-1194

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

BN 2 00 2 W 00 = N =2 N 2 W =2 a a aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaia



1997 Ninja’ 600R
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)
TUBE,FUEL,7.3X12.5X220 (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,7X11X100 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,6.5X9.5X320 (Ref # 92059B)
TUBE,5X9X340 (Ref # 92059C)

TUBE,7X11X220 (Ref # 92059D)

PLUG,12X25 (Ref # 92068)

SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081B)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081C)
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92081D)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A)

PART NUMBER

92037-1477
92055-1004
92055-1223
92059-1236
92059-1476
92059-1861
92059-1862
92059-1863
92068-006
92081-1617
92081-1620
92081-1621
92081-1622
92081-1913
223C0420
223C0510

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

0 = 2N W W =R A A a N R s



