

1997 Ninja® 600R

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1280	1
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13169)	13169-1962	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY,UPP (Ref # 13169A)	13169-1963	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY,LWR,6MM (Ref # 13169B)	13169-1964	1
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13169C)	13169-1965	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)	15001-1357	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)	15001-1359	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002)	15002-1537	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002A)	15002-1538	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002B)	15002-1539	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002C)	15002-1540	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002D)	15002-1545	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002E)	15002-1546	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002F)	15002-1547	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002G)	15002-1548	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1114	1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)	92001-1998	3
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1108	1
FITTING,FUEL,I-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1109	2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1119	1
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)	92005-1125	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005D)	92005-1167	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1129	8
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1262	3
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1365	1
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1480	1
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1075	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1194	4

1997 Ninja® 600R

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1477	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1004	4
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1223	8
TUBE,FUEL,7.3X12.5X220 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1236	1
TUBE,7X11X100 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1476	1
TUBE,6.5X9.5X320 (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1861	2
TUBE,5X9X340 (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1862	1
TUBE,7X11X220 (Ref # 92059D)	92059-1863	1
PLUG,12X25 (Ref # 92068)	92068-006	1
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081)	92081-1617	1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1620	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1621	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081C)	92081-1622	2
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92081D)	92081-1913	1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)	223C0420	1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A)	223C0510	8